1
Accuracy : ± 2% of F. S. (Ascending)
Ambient temperature  : Max. 65°C
Process temperature : Max. 80°C
Over Pressure Range  : Up to the Full Scale Value
Connection : 1/4” NPT (F) x 2 Nos.
Case
Wetted Parts

IPS-PG-10
3
HOW TO ORDER
BASIC MODEL
CODE
NOMINAL SIZE
CASE TYPE
D F
63 mm 100 mm
H
150 mm X
HN CASE WITHOUT FRONT FLANGE
TYPE OF MOUNTING
HO  CASE WITH FRONT FLANGE XX
X
2 DIRECT BOTTOM ENTRY
BODY MATERIAL
3 DIRECT BACK ENTRY 10 IN LINE ENTRY OR
XX
HU ALUMINIUM CL AISI 316 SS CN MONEL XX
GAUGE CONNECTION
2NF 1/4" NPT (F) X 2 Nos.(Standard)
2BF 1/4" BSP (F) X 2 Nos.
XXX
Note : Connections like Metric/ PT/ PF/ Flaired/ UNF/ G/ R etc. can be provided on request.
RANGE
REFER RANGE TABLE
OPTIONS
0 - 2
kg/cm
2
RH CUSTOM DESIGNED DIAL
SW DIAL TAG MARKING
XX
SX SS TAG PLATE
NG CALIBRATION CERTIFICATE
PY DAMPENING LIQUID GLYCERINE FILLED
JU 2” PIPE/YOKE MOUNTING BRACKET & ‘U’ CLAMP (AISI 304 SS)
  Note : Specifications and dimensions given in this product catalogue represents the state of engineering at the time of printing.
Modifications may take place and materials specified may be replaced by others without prior notice.